
 

 
 
 
 
VET DSS Materials Fee 2022 
 

Salon Assistant/Retail Cosmetics 
Dual certificate (2nd Year) 
 

Fees & Charges:   
 
Make up kit       $  85.00 
Hairdressing kit     $ 135.00 
Safety Glasses             - $    6.00 

Assessment Folder            $   25.00 

Class Consumables     $  40.00 
 

                           TOTAL    $291.00 
 
Warrnambool campus students purchase and collect Module books from the 
Bookshop located in Building S, The Stables, entrance facing Gilles Street 
 
 
Payment can be made by cheque, cash or over the phone payment by parent using 
credit card. 
 
All Resource books must be paid for within 2 weeks of the student starting their VET 
delivered to secondary students program.  
 
 
For bookshop information contact – (03) 5564 8951 
 
 
 
Student Name: ______________________________________   Date: 

_________________________  

School: ________________________________             

Receipt Number: ________________________                      


